EVENT TIMETABLE CadwellPark 'l.i

British Supermoto Championship
Cadwell Park
Saturday 31 October - Sunday 01 November 2020

SATURDAY - Gate Opens at 07:30

9:00 National/Evo/Ladies A P1 Warm Up
9:10 National/Evo/Ladies B P1 Warm Up
9:20 National/Evo/Ladies/GIAG C P1 Warm Up
9:30 Mini Bikes/Academy P1 Warm Up
9:40 Superlite P1 Warm Up
9:50 National/Evo/Ladies A Q1 Qualifying
10:05 National/Evo/Ladies B Q1 Qualifying
10:20 National/Evo/Ladies/GIAG C Q1 Qualifying
10:35 Mini Bikes/Academy Q1 Qualifying
10:50 Superlite P2 Qualifying
11:05 National/Evo/Ladies A R1 Race
11:25 National/Evo/Ladies B R1 Race
11:45 National/Evo/Ladies/GIAG R1 Race
12:05 Mini Bikes/Academy R1 Race
12:25 Superlite P3 Race
12:45 Lunch Break

13:15 National/Evo/Ladies A R2 Race
13:35 National/Evo/Ladies B R2 Race
13:55 National/Evo/Ladies/GIAG C R2 Race
14:15 Mini Bikes/Academy R2 Race
14:30 Superlite P4 Race
14:50 National/Evo/Ladies A R3 Race
15:10 National/Evo/Ladies B R3 Race
15:30 National/Evo/Ladies/GIAG R3 Race
15:50 Mini Bikes/Academy R3 Race
16:10 Superlite P4 A Race
16:25 Superlite P4 B Race

www.cadwellpark.co.uk Timetable is provisional and subject to change



EVENT TIMETABLE

SUNDAY - Gate Opens at 07:30

9:00

9:10

9:25

9:40

9:55

10:10
10:25
10:40
10:55
11:10
11:30
11:50
12:10
12:30
12:50
13:20
13:40
14:00
14:20
14:40
15:00
15:20
15:40
16:00
16:20

www.cadwellpark.co.uk Timetable is provisional and subject to change

Superlite Warm Up
Solos Group 1 Q1
Solos Group 2 Q1
Solos Group 3 Q1
Superlite A Q1
Superlite B Q2
Solos Group 1 Q2
Solos Group 2 Q2
Solos Group 3 Q2
Superlite B R1
Superlite A R1
Solos C Group R1
Solos B Group R1
Solos A Group R1
Lunch Break
Superlite B R2
Superlite A R2
Solos C Group R2
Solos B Group R2
Solos A Group R2
Superlite B R3
Superlite A R3
Solos C Group R3
Solos B Group R3
Solos A Group R3

CadwellPark .'.h

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Race

Race

Race

Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race




