EVENT TIMETABLE CADWELL PARK



British Supermoto Championship Cadwell Park Saturday 31 October - Sunday 01 November 2020

SATURDAY - Gate Opens at 07:30

9:00	National/Evo/Ladies A P1	Warm Up
9:10	National/Evo/Ladies B P1	Warm Up
9:20	National/Evo/Ladies/GIAG C P1	Warm Up
9:30	Mini Bikes/Academy P1	Warm Up
9:40	Superlite P1	Warm Up
9:50	National/Evo/Ladies A Q1	Qualifying
10:05	National/Evo/Ladies B Q1	Qualifying
10:20	National/Evo/Ladies/GIAG C Q1	Qualifying
10:35	Mini Bikes/Academy Q1	Qualifying
10:50	Superlite P2	Qualifying
11:05	National/Evo/Ladies A R1	Race
11:25	National/Evo/Ladies B R1	Race
11:45	National/Evo/Ladies/GIAG R1	Race
12:05	Mini Bikes/Academy R1	Race
12:25	Superlite P3	Race
12:45	Lunch Break	
13:15	National/Evo/Ladies A R2	Race
13:35	National/Evo/Ladies B R2	Race
13:55	National/Evo/Ladies/GIAG C R2	Race
14:15	Mini Bikes/Academy R2	Race
14:30	Superlite P4	Race
14:50	National/Evo/Ladies A R3	Race
15:10	National/Evo/Ladies B R3	Race
15:30	National/Evo/Ladies/GIAG R3	Race
15:50	Mini Bikes/Academy R3	Race
16:10	Superlite P4 A	Race
16:25	Superlite P4 B	Race

SUNDAY - Gate Opens at 07:30

9:00	Superlite Warm Up	Qualifying
9:10	Solos Group 1 Q1	Qualifying
9:25	Solos Group 2 Q1	Qualifying
9:40	Solos Group 3 Q1	Qualifying
9:55	Superlite A Q1	Qualifying
10:10	Superlite B Q2	Qualifying
10:25	Solos Group 1 Q2	Qualifying
10:40	Solos Group 2 Q2	Qualifying
10:55	Solos Group 3 Q2	Qualifying
11:10	Superlite B R1	Qualifying
11:30	Superlite A R1	Qualifying
11:50	Solos C Group R1	Race
12:10	Solos B Group R1	Race
12:30	Solos A Group R1	Race
12:50	Lunch Break	
13:20	Superlite B R2	Race
13:40	Superlite A R2	Race
14:00	Solos C Group R2	Race
14:20	Solos B Group R2	Race
14:40	Solos A Group R2	Race
15:00	Superlite B R3	Race
15:20		
15:40	Superlite A R3	Race
	Superlite A R3 Solos C Group R3	Race Race
16:00	•	
	Solos C Group R3	Race